Procedure file

Basic information

NLE - Non-legislative enactments 2017/0073(NLE)

Subjecting N-(1-phenethylpiperidin-4-yl)-N-phenylacrylamide
(acryloylfentanyl) to control measures

Subject
4.20.03 Drug addiction, alcoholism, smoking
7.30.30.04 Action to combat drugs and drug-trafficking
Documentation gateway
Initial legislative proposal
Legislative proposal

Committee draft report

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st reading/single
reading

Procedure completed

COM(2017)0161
08858/2017
PEG607.861

A8-0284/2017

T8-0333/2017

06/04/2017

30/05/2017

07/07/2017

07/09/2017

13/09/2017

EC

CSL

EP

EP

EP

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2017/0161/COM_COM(2017)0161_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2017&nu_doc=0161
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=8858%2F17&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/LIBE-PR-607861_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2017-0284_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2017-0333_EN.html

